abreubernard@gmail.com

From: Sent: To: Subject: Gear Exchange <gearexchange@used-gear.sweetwater.com> Monday, August 14, 2023 2:16 PM abreubernard@gmail.com Delivered: Your Gear Exchange Order #34372



What's New Shop by Category Sell My Account

Sweetwater.com/used

Your item has been delivered.

Now that your gear has arrived, be sure to take a few minutes to unpack the item and look it over. Make sure everything is in the condition described in the listing. If you need any help with this order, please <u>contact the seller</u>.



One more thing before you get started with new gear. Would you mind leaving feedback for this seller?

LEAVE FEEDBACK

Report a Problem

Thanks For Choosing To Shop With Us! _ Sweetwater's GX Team





"GEAR EXCHANGE" and the Gear Exchange Logo are trademarks owned exclusively by Sweetwater Sound, LLC. © 2023 Sweetwater Gear Exchange. All rights reserved.

Sweetwater • 5501 U.S. Hwy 30 W • Fort Wayne, IN 46818 If you have any questions, please call us at (888) 221-0033.

Terms & Conditions • Privacy Policy